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E-Bike ¥ —X

BT T I TIN DLC BFEEZNT | Rainbow
Silver Gold Black

P12E 12speed 7,700 11,600H 12,800 10,500MH 12,600H
P11E 11speed n/a 6,700 9,600H 11,6004 9,600H 10,600MH
P10E 10speed n/a 4,700 8,100 9,400M 7,500 8,700
POE Ospeed n/a 4,100MH 7,300MH 3,800 6,200 7,300H
PSE 8speed n/a 3,600 6,800 8,300H 5,500 6,800



12speed V) —X
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Silver

- xRS ZE s

P1201
P1202
SP1101
P1102
P1103
SP1001
SP1002
P1002
P1003
P9001
P9002
P9003

12speed
12speed
11speed
11speed
11speed
10speed
10speed
10speed
10speed
9speed
Ospeed
Ospeed

259g/126L
2745/126L
232g/116L
253g/116L
n/a
247g/116L
270g/116L
28bg/116L
282g/116L
287¢g/116L
287g/116L
287g/116L

7,500M
5,600
6,800
4,500/
3,400
6,000M
5,300
4,400MH
3,800
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN

TIN DLC Rainbow | PBG#HZNT
Gold Black

12,200
9,300H
11,200
7,900H
n/a
9,200MH
7,900H
6,800H
n/a
n/a
n/a

n/a

14,200
11,000
13,500
3,000H
n/a
10,700
3,800H
7,500
n/a

12,200
9,300
11,200
7,900H
n/a
9,200MH
7,900H
6,800H
n/a

10,700
n/a
n/a

6,200
n/a
n/a
n/a

6,000
n/a
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X ZE IR s ZETT TIN DLC FFEEGRB | Rainbow
' Gold Black

P8001 8speed OPEN OPEN

P8003 8speed OPEN n/a n/a OPEN n/a
P7002  7/8speed OPEN n/a n/a OPEN n/a
P7003 7speed OPEN n/a n/a OPEN n/a
P6001 6speed OPEN n/a n/a OPEN n/a

P6003 6speed OPEN n/a n/a OPEN n/a



Single speed & BMX ) =X

P410 P510HX P121
X IO ZE R o B5#%GRB | Rainbow
P410 Single OPEN n/a n/a n/a n/a
P510HX BMXHD 3,500M n/a n/a n/a n/a

P121 BMX % 3,800 n/a n/a n/a n/a



Master Link Connectors

X IHZE =R EAETT)IL | TIN DLC Rainbow
Silver Gold Black

CT820-12  12speed 700 1,100 1,100/ 1,100MH
CT820-11  1lspeed 700 1,000 1,000 1,000
CT820-10  10speed 600 800 800 800
CT820-9 9speed 500H 700 700  700M

CT820-678 6/7/8speed OPEN n/a n/a n/a
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